

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44504919

---

Data publicarii	11.11.19	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 988,11 RON - 988,11 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PREL. TAMBUR 50M 4 PR. MYM 3x1.5 1498 Buc 1 144,4 144,4 27,436 2 APARAT MAS. TESTER CU AFISAJ UT-15C 9745 Buc 1 115,2 115,2 21,888 3 FISA CU CP FAR BS-098 PLASTIC 13940 Buc 5 1,92 9,6 1,824 4 HZ SLIM PRIZA DUBLA PT CP IP20 65421 include TV 0.05 lei 1442 Buc 3 10,82 32,46 6,1674 5 TUB FLUORESCENT 18W Philips SNOW WHITE 13970 Buc 50 2,04 102 19,38 6 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm L.RECE - INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1014 Buc 20 11,36 227,2 43,168 7 DROSEL 36W ELECTROMAGNETIC 00-803 Buc 5 9,89 49,45 9,3955 8 STARTER 4-22W PHILIPS S2 14519 Buc 20 1,17 23,4 4,446 9 BATERII R3 DURACELL AAK4 2609 Buc 10 2,22 22,2 4,218 10 BATERII R6 DURACELL AAK4 2324 Buc 10 2,29 22,9 4,351 11 CABLU MYM 3x1.5 14507 ML 50 1,58 79 15,01 12 CABLU MYM 3x2.5 14508 ML 35 2,6 91 17,29 13 HZ SLIM COMUTATOR PT MODENA 65015 1438 Buc 2 7,3 14,6 2,774 14 HZ SLIM INTRERUPATOR PT 65011 1437 Buc 2 5,35 10,7 2,033 15 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 14500 ML 100 0,44 44 8,36 TOTAL 988,11

---